2-4:00 PM
3-5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:40 PM

7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:45 AM

9:40 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Registration
Shack Open
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
Worship Center Doors Open
Opening Celebration
Checkpoint
Shack/Store Open
In Rooms/Buildings
Lights Out

Breakfast

Green Camp

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Room Checkout
Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
Worship Center Doors Open
Closing Celebration

Groups Depart

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:35AM

8:40 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast

Green Camp

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer Hall
Worship Center Doors Open

Morning Celebration

5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru

5th-6th Grade - Small Group
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study

5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
3rd-4th Grade - Small Group

Lunch
Green Camp
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
Green Camp - POI #1 & #2
Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Lake Sports
Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POl #1 & #2
POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
Rotation #3
Green Camp - Connect
Orange Camp - POl #1 & #2
Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Free Time
Dinner

Green Camp

Orange Camp (Shack/Store Cl
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
‘I Need A (Super)Hero” Dance Party
In Rooms/Buildings
Lights Out

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast
Green Camp
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer Hall
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration

5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru

5th-6th Grade - Small Group
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study

5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
3rd-4th Grade - Small Group

Lunch
Green Camp

Orange Camp
Blue Camp
POlIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
Green Camp - POI #3 & #4
Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Lake Sports
Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POI #3 & #4
POlIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
Rotation #3
Green Camp - Connect
Orange Camp - POl #3 & #4
Blue Camp - Lake Sports

Free Time
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp (Shack/Store Closed)
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
Shack
In Rooms/Buildings
Lights Out




2-4:00 PM
3-5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:40 PM

7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:45AM

9:40 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

Registration
Shack/Store Open
Dinner
Green Camp
QOrange Camp
Blue Camp
Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
Worship Center Doors Open
Opening Celebration
Checkpoint
Shack/Store Open
In Rooms/Buildings
Lights Out

Breakfast
Green Camp
QOrange Camp
Blue Camp
Room Checkout
Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
Worship Center Doors Open
Closing Celebration
Groups Depart

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM

8:15AM

8:35AM

8:40 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:45PM
5:45 PM
6:15PM
6:45 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast

Green Camp

Orange Camp

Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - J Cafe’
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration

5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru

5th-6th Grade - Small Group
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study

5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
3rd-4th Grade - Small Group

Lunch
Green Camp
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
Green Camp - POl #1 & #2
Orange Camp - Lake Sports
Blue Camp - Connect
POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Lake Sports
Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POI #1 & #2
POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
Rotation #3
Green Camp - Connect
Orange Camp - POl #1 & #2
Blue Camp - Lake Sports
Free Time (Pool Open)
Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp (Shack/Store/Pool Clos
Blue Camp
Worship Center Doors Open
Worship
Checkpoint
*I Need A (Super)Hero® Dance Party
In Rooms/Buildings
Lights Out

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast
Green Camp
Orange Camp
Blue Camp
Group Leader Meeting - J Cafe’
Worship Center Doors Open
Morning Celebration
5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru
5th-6th Grade - Small Group
3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
3rd-4th Grade - Small Group
Lunch
Green Camp

Orange Camp
Blue Camp
POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
Green Camp - POI #3 & #4
Orange Camp - Lake Sports.
Blue Camp - Connect
POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
Rotation #2
Green Camp - Lake Sports
Orange Camp - Connect
Blue Camp - POI #3 & #4
POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
Rotation #3
Green Camp - Connect
Orange Camp - POl #3 & #4
Blue Camp - Lake Sports

Free Time (Pool Open)

Dinner
Green Camp
Orange Camp (Shack/Store/Pool Closed)
Blue Camp

Worship Center Doors Open

Worship

Checkpoint

Shack

In Rooms/Buildings

Lights Out

pr



