2-4:00 PM	Registration
3-5:00 PM	Shack Open
5:00 PM	Dinner
5:00 PM	Green Camp
5:30 PM	Orange Camp
6:00 PM	Blue Camp
6:40 PM	Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
	Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
7:25 PM	Worship Center Doors Open
7:30 PM	Opening Celebration
8:30 PM	Checkpoint
9:00 PM	Shack/Store Open
10:00 PM	In Rooms/Buildings
10:30 PM	Lights Out

7:30 AM	Breakfast
7:30 AM	Green Camp
7:50 AM	Orange Camp
8:10 AM	Blue Camp
8:20 AM	Room Checkout
8:45 AM	Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
	Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
9:40 AM	Worship Center Doors Open
9:45 AM	Closing Celebration
10:30 AM	Groups Depart



7:30 AM	Breakfast
7:30 AM	Green Camp
7:45 AM	Orange Camp
8:00 AM	Blue Camp
8:15 AM	Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer Hall
8:35 AM	Worship Center Doors Open
8:40 AM	Morning Celebration
9:20 AM	5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
	3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru
10:00 AM	5th-6th Grade - Small Group
10.00 /10	3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
	Std-4tri Grade - Large Group Bible Study
10:40 AM	5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
	3rd-4th Grade - Small Group
	sid ittratade sinat aroup
11:15 AM	Lunch
11:15 AM	Green Camp
11:45 AM	
12:15 PM	Blue Camp
12:45 PM	POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
12.45 PM 1:00 PM	
1:00 PM	Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
	Green Camp - POI #1 & #2
	Orange Camp - Lake Sports
	Blue Camp - Connect
2:15 PM	POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
2:30 PM	Rotation #2
	Green Camp - Lake Sports
	Orange Camp - Connect
	Blue Camp - POI #1 & #2
3:45 PM	POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts
4:00 PM	Rotation #3
	Green Camp - Connect
	Orange Camp - POI #1 & #2
	Blue Camp - Lake Sports
5:30 PM	Free Time
5:45 PM	Dinner
5:45 PM	Green Camp
6:15 PM	Orange Camp (Shack/Store Closed)
6:45 PM	Blue Camp
7:25 PM	Worship Center Doors Open
7:30 PM	Worship
8:30 PM	Checkpoint
9:00 PM	"I Need A (Super)Hero" Dance Party
10:00 PM	In Rooms/Buildings
10:30 PM	Lights Out
10.50 PM	Lights Out

CEDARMORE KIDS CAMP • 2023

7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:35 AM 8:40 AM 9:20 AM	Breakfast Green Camp Orange Camp Blue Camp Blue Camp Group Leader Meeting - Ebenezer Hall Worship Center Doors Open Morning Celebration Sth-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study 3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru 5th-6th Grade - Small Group 3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
10:40 AM	5th-6th Grade - BreakThru 3rd-4th Grade - Small Group
11:15 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM	Lunch Green Camp Orange Camp Blue Camp POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open) Green Camp - POI #3 & #4 Orange Camp - Lake Sports
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM	Blue Camp - Connect POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts Rotation #2 Green Camp - Lake Sports Orange Camp - Connect Blue Camp - POI #3 6 #4 POIs meet at the Volleyball Courts Rotation #3
	Green Camp - Connect Orange Camp - POI #3 & #4 Blue Camp - Lake Sports
5:30 PM 5:45 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:25 PM	Free Time Dinner Green Camp Orange Camp (Shack/Store Closed) Blue Camp Worship Center Doors Open
7:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:30 PM	Worship Checkpoint Shack In Rooms/Buildings Lights Out

2-4:00 PM	Registration
3-5:00 PM	Shack/Store Open
5:00 PM	Dinner
5:00 PM	Green Camp
5:30 PM	Orange Camp
6:00 PM	Blue Camp
6:40 PM	Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
	Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
7:25 PM	Worship Center Doors Open
7:30 PM	Opening Celebration
8:30 PM	Checkpoint
9:00 PM	Shack/Store Open
10:00 PM	In Rooms/Buildings
10:30 PM	Lights Out

7:30 AM	Breakfast
7:30 AM	Green Camp
7:50 AM	Orange Camp
8:10 AM	Blue Camp
8:20 AM	Room Checkout
8:45 AM	Meet Small Group in WC Parking Lot
	Adult Leader Meeting in Worship Center
9:40 AM	Worship Center Doors Open
9:45 AM	Closing Celebration
10:30 AM	Groups Depart



7:30 AM	Breakfast
7:30 AM	Green Camp
7:45 AM	Orange Camp
8:00 AM	Blue Camp
8:15 AM	Group Leader Meeting - J Cafe'
8:35 AM	Worship Center Doors Open
8:40 AM	Morning Celebration
0.40 AM	Morning Celebration
9:20 AM	5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
	3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru
10:00 AM	5th-6th Grade - Small Group
	3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
10:40 AM	5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
	3rd-4th Grade - Small Group
11:15 AM	Lunch
11:15 AM	Green Camp
11:45 AM	Orange Camp
12:15 PM	Blue Camp
12:45 PM	POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
1:00 PM	Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
	Green Camp - POI #1 & #2
	Orange Camp - Lake Sports
	Blue Camp - Connect
2:15 PM	POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
2:30 PM	Rotation #2
	Green Camp - Lake Sports
	Orange Camp - Connect
	Blue Camp - POI #1 & #2
3:45 PM	POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
4:00 PM	Rotation #3
	Green Camp - Connect
	Orange Camp - POI #1 & #2
	Blue Camp - Lake Sports
5:30 PM	Free Time (Pool Open)
5:45 PM	Dinner
5:45 PM	Green Camp
6:15 PM	Orange Camp (Shack/Store/Pool Closed)
6:45 PM	Blue Camp
7:25 PM	Worship Center Doors Open
7:30 PM	Worship
8:30 PM	Checkpoint
9:00 PM	"I Need A (Super)Hero" Dance Party
10:00 PM	In Rooms/Buildings
10:30 PM	Lights Out

7:30	AM (Breakfast
7:	30 AM	Green Camp
7:	45 AM	Orange Camp
8:	00 AM	Blue Camp
8.15	AM	Group Leader Meeting - J Cafe'
	5 AM	Worship Center Doors Open
8:40		Morning Celebration
0.10		Horning ecceleration
9:20	AM (5th-6th Grade - Large Group Bible Study 3rd-4th Grade - BreakThru
		Srd-4th Grade - Breaki nru
10:00	AM	5th-6th Grade - Small Group
		3rd-4th Grade - Large Group Bible Study
10:40	AM (5th-6th Grade - BreakThru
		3rd-4th Grade - Small Group
11:15	AM	Lunch
	15 AM	Green Camp
11:	45 AM	Orange Camp
12	15 PM	Blue Camp
12:45	5 PM	POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
1:00	PM	Rotation #1 (Shack/Store Open)
		Green Camp - POI #3 & #4
		Orange Camp - Lake Sports
		Blue Camp - Connect
2.14	5 PM	POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
) PM	Rotation #2
2.30	1 - 141	
		Green Camp - Lake Sports
		Orange Camp - Connect
		Blue Camp - POI #3 & #4
	5 PM	POIs meet in field behind Dining Hall
4:00) PM	Rotation #3
		Green Camp - Connect
		Orange Camp - POI #3 & #4
		Blue Camp - Lake Sports
5:30		Free Time (Pool Open)
	PM	Dinner
5:	45 PM	Green Camp
6	15 PM	Orange Camp (Shack/Store/Pool Closed)
6:	45 PM	Blue Camp
7:25	5 PM	Worship Center Doors Open
7:30	PM	Worship
8:30	PM	Checkpoint
9:00	PM	Shack
10:00	PM	In Rooms/Buildings
10:30	PM	Lights Out

JONATHAN CREEK KIDS CAMP • 2023